

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 1918 of 2019

Sonuram & Anr. **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

02.08.2022	Mr. S. S. Baghel, Counsel for the appellants. Mr. Amit Verma, P. L. for the State/respondent. Counsel for the appellants seeks two weeks' time to move an appropriate application. List thereafter. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge

Parul